ENGAGEMENT OF COUNSELOR FOR CHILD HELPLINE, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Ref: Notification no.1273/CRT dated 04/08/2023 PANEL

SL. NO.	APPLICATION NO.	NAME
1	S24-CN-000002-882023	SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY
2	S24-CN-000011-1882023	PRITI GHOSH DEY
3	S24-CN-000015-1982023	AMRITA KOTAL
4	S24-CN-000006-1382023	SULAGNA MONDAL BHOWMIK

Sd/-Additional District Magistrate (T), South 24 Parganas

Sd/-Chairperson, Child Welfare Committee South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Social Welfare Officer South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Child Protection Officer South 24 Parganas Sd/-Secretary, District Legal Service Authority South 24 Parganas

> Sd/-District Informatic Officer (NIC) South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Programme Officer (ICDS) South 24 Parganas

Sd/-Member, Juvenile Justice Board, South 24 Parganas

ENGAGEMENT OF PROJECT COORDINATOR FOR CHILD HELPLINE, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Ref: Notification no.1273/CRT dated 04/08/2023 PANEL

SL. NO.	APPLICATION NO.	NAME
1	S24-PC-000002-782023	INDRANI BANERJEE
2	S24-PC-000071-2182023	SUMAN KALYAN MAITI
3	S24-PC-000005-882023	AVIJIT BOSE
4	S24-PC-000045-1882023	SRIPARNA RAY

Sd/-Additional District Magistrate (T), South 24 Parganas

Sd/-Secretary, District Legal Service Authority South 24 Parganas

Sd/-Chairperson, Child Welfare Committee South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Informatic Officer (NIC) South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Social Welfare Officer South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Programme Officer (ICDS) South 24 Parganas

Sd/-District Child Protection Officer South 24 Parganas

Sd/-Member, Juvenile Justice Board, South 24 Parganas